ABB ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010535R1
1/2
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Technical Information:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
General Information
3BSE010535R1
PM645B
Processor Module Redundancy
Categories
Spare Parts »  Process Control Systems »  Advant OCS with Master SW »
Control, Advant Controller 55/70/110/160, Advant OCS with Master SW »  AC 160
Processor Modules, AC 55/70/110/160 with Master SW
Additional Information
PM645B Processor Module
With redundancy voter, high speed link,
speed input
This Processor Module covers the
functionality of
both PM645A and PM645C.
PM645B
Processor Module Redundancy
3BSE010535R1
javascript:constructPreviewLink("ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010535R1", "ROOT", "","3BSE010535R1");
javascript:printToPdf("ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010535R1","ROOT","","3BSE010535R1");
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010536R1", "", "ROOT","");
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010537R1", "", "ROOT","");
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SELOGREF3BSE010535R1", "", "ROOT","");
javascript:openContactusFromPage('http://www02.abb.com/db/db0005/db001974.nsf/wvwContacts1ABB/cb2af9680d915a85c125718d0027bf18?OpenDocument&country=US&cawplang=us&natureofinquiry=&cid=9AAC910002&location=&contactcid=9AAC910002&profile=www.abb.com&refurl=http%253A%252F%252Fwww.abb.com%252Fproductdetails%252FABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSE010535R1');googleAnalytics('UA-134986-1', 'abb.com', '\x2fcontact\x2fform\x2fsales');